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Abendroth, Michael Ci R3 61 16 17 23 5
Baier, Andreas B C1 9 9
Beilner, Marc Op F2 1 1
Berlandy, Georg Op C1 24
Bieg, Michael B H2 5 5
Bloch, Martin Ho F2 2 2
Böing, Ulrich B F2 3 3
Brandes, Jens R2 H2 6 6
Brocker, Hanno Fo H0 46 22 24
Broda, Timo Op R2 26 11 4 2 9
Broschart, Jörg Mi N0 29 29
Corazza, Peter Mi N0 149 29 22 29 23 17 13 29
Dambach, Johannes Sz F3 38 3 8 3 3 7 10 7
Damm, Siegfried Au F1 1
Dammaschke. Stephan Mi F3 6
de Fries, Jörg Axel Mi H0 27 12 3 12
Dinkel, Dominik Op R2 51 19 9 23
Dinkel, Patrik B F2 7
Ebert, Alexander Mn F1 9 8 1
Edelmann, Tobias Sk A4 1 1
Eder, Patrick Mi F0 19 19
Ederer, Marcus B H1 6 6
Egginger, Manuel Mi F0 19 19
Färber, Frank Pg S2 107 42 39 26
Fechner, Robby Mi H0 15
Feuchtner, Manuel Mi C0 11 11
Fürst, Johannes Op R2 11 11
Gaßner, Hermann jun. To R3 28 28
Gaßner, Hermann sen Mi N0 230 37 42 20 29 32 34 21 37 36 31 44
Gaumnitz, Ronny Se H2 1 1
Geist, Jürgen B F1 108 26 32 27 23
Gerhard, Christopher B H1 10
Goldbohm, Marek V H2 12
Göttig, Stefan Mi N0 47 26 21
Grätsch, Timo B H1 64 10 1 18 5 12 17 2 1
Griebel, Marijan Op R2 89 36 30 23
Gropp, Uwe Ci R3 15 6 8 1
Grunert, Enrico Sz N3 3 3
Hahn, Heiko B H1 23 23
Hahn, Reiner Mi N0 19 19
Hamadeh-Spaniol, Tar Sz F3 6 5 1
Hanika, Rico Re R2 3 3
Harms, Uwe B F1 4 4
Heinzerling, Rüdiger Sz N3 3 1 1 1
Heldt, Johannes V F3 8
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Abendroth, Michael 61 Abendroth, Michael Ci R3 23 17 16 5 61
Baier, Andreas 9 Baier, Andreas B C1 9 9
Beilner, Marc 1 Beilner, Marc Op F2 1 1
Berlandy, Georg 24 24 Berlandy, Georg Op C1 24 24
Bieg, Michael 5 Bieg, Michael B H2 5 5
Bloch, Martin 2 Bloch, Martin Ho F2 2 2
Böing, Ulrich 3 Böing, Ulrich B F2 3 3
Brandes, Jens 6 Brandes, Jens R2 H2 6 6
Brocker, Hanno 46 Brocker, Hanno Fo H0 24 22 46
Broda, Timo 26 Broda, Timo Op R2 11 9 4 2 26
Broschart, Jörg 29 Broschart, Jörg Mi N0 29 29
Corazza, Peter 162 13 Corazza, Peter Mi N0 29 29 29 23 22 17 149
Dambach, Johannes 41 3 Dambach, Johannes Sz F3 10 8 7 7 3 3 38
Damm, Siegfried 1 1 Damm, Siegfried Au F1 1 1
Dammaschke. Stepha 6 6 Dammaschke. Stepha Mi F3 6 6
de Fries, Jörg Axel 27 de Fries, Jörg Axel Mi H0 12 12 3 27
Dinkel, Dominik 51 Dinkel, Dominik Op R2 23 19 9 51
Dinkel, Patrik 7 7 Dinkel, Patrik B F2 7 7
Ebert, Alexander 9 Ebert, Alexander Mn F1 8 1 9
Edelmann, Tobias 1 Edelmann, Tobias Sk A4 1 1
Eder, Patrick 19 Eder, Patrick F0 F2 19 19
Ederer, Marcus 6 Ederer, Marcus B H1 6 6
Egginger, Manuel 19 Egginger, Manuel Mi F0 19 19
Färber, Frank 107 Färber, Frank Pg S2 42 39 26 107
Fechner, Robby 15 15 Fechner, Robby Mi H0 15 15
Feuchtner, Manuel 11 Feuchtner, Manuel Mi C0 11 11
Fürst, Johannes 11 Fürst, Johannes Op R2 11 11
Gaßner, Hermann jun. 28 Gaßner, Hermann jun To R3 28 28
Gaßner, Hermann sen. 363 133 Gaßner, Hermann se Mi N0 44 42 37 37 36 34 230
Gaumnitz, Ronny 1 Gaumnitz, Ronny Se H2 1 1
Geist, Jürgen 108 Geist, Jürgen B F1 32 27 26 23 108
Gerhard, Christopher 10 10 Gerhard, Christopher B H1 10 10
Goldbohm, Marek 12 12 Goldbohm, Marek V H2 12 12
Göttig, Stefan 47 Göttig, Stefan Mi N0 26 21 47
Grätsch, Timo 66 2 Grätsch, Timo B H1 18 17 12 10 5 2 64
Griebel, Marijan 89 Griebel, Marijan Op R2 36 30 23 89
Gropp, Uwe 15 Gropp, Uwe Ci R3 8 6 1 15
Grunert, Enrico 3 Grunert, Enrico Sz N3 3 3
Hahn, Heiko 23 Hahn, Heiko B H1 23 23
Hahn, Reiner 19 Hahn, Reiner Mi N0 19 19
Hamadeh-Spaniol, Tarek 6 Hamadeh-Spaniol, Ta Sz F3 5 1 6
Hanika, Rico 3 Hanika, Rico Re R2 3 3
Harms, Uwe 4 Harms, Uwe B F1 4 4
Heinzerling, Rüdiger 3 Heinzerling, Rüdiger Sz N3 1 1 1 3
Heldt, Johannes 8 8 Heldt, Johannes V F3 8 8
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Henning, Andreas Re F2 8 2 6
Hetz, Philipp Re R1 7 1 1 5
Hickethier, Christian Fo R2 4 4
Holz, Armin Ci R3 55 5 18 13 15 4
Holzer, Thomas Op R2 36 6 30
Honke, Reinhard Su C0 5 5
Huber, Klaus V C2 5 5
Imhoff, Guido V H2 36 36
Irlacher, Wolfgang Ho R3 6 6
Jerlitschka, Marvin Fo C1 2
Jetter, Stefan Su N0 14 6 8
Jetzt, Werner Fi H2 47 26 21
Kahle, Matthias Sk R5 59
Kainz, Martin Mi F0 29 29
Karpa, Sven B H1 19 19
Keil, Konstantin Sk R2 19 15 4
Kleinwächter, Thomas Fo C2 12
Klemm, Alexander Fi H4 3
Klemund, Dirk Mi N0 7 7
Knapp, Michael Op R2 14 4 3 7
Knof, Philipp Ci R3 34 34
Knacker, Nico Ci R1 6 2 4
Kölle, Kai-Dieter Po H1 46 20 6 20
Konrath, Andreas Op H2 5 5
Kreim, Fabian Sk R5 271 49 41 44 42 24 28 45 50
Kress, Sven B F3 3 3
Kreuter, Norman Ci R3 41 8 6 6 9 2 10
Krusch, Benjamin B F2 7 7
Küke, Michael Po C1 14
Kunstmann, Mario Mi G1 8 8
Langlotz, Sebastian V C2 11 11
Laun, Stefan Op F2 2 2
Leger, Philipp Op R2 6 1 5
Lein, Karsten Op H0 2
Leiß, Björn Mz G2 10
Lenarz, Jürgen B H1 17 11
Leschhorn, Nico Pg S2 109 23 21 26 29 10
Leschhorn, Roland Pg S2 14 14
Limpert, Bastian B F2 4 4
Linnbach, Ulf Po H1 69 5 15 14 21 14
Lorenz, Thomas Mi H0 16 16
Madl, Thomas V H4 3 3
Mandel, René Op R2 7 7
Meter, Lukas Ci R1 1 1
Michel, Bernd Op H2 15 15
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Henning, Andreas 8 Henning, Andreas Re F2 6 2 8
Hetz, Philipp 7 Hetz, Philipp Re R1 5 1 1 7
Hickethier, Christian 4 Hickethier, Christian Fo R2 4 4
Holz, Armin 55 Holz, Armin Ci R3 18 15 13 5 4 55
Holzer, Thomas 36 Holzer, Thomas Op R2 30 6 36
Honke, Reinhard 5 Honke, Reinhard Su C0 5 5
Huber, Klaus 5 Huber, Klaus V C2 5 5
Imhoff, Guido 36 Imhoff, Guido V H2 36 36
Irlacher, Wolfgang 6 Irlacher, Wolfgang Ho R3 6 6
Jerlitschka, Marvin 2 2 Jerlitschka, Marvin Fo C1 2 2
Jetter, Stefan 14 Jetter, Stefan Su N0 8 6 14
Jetzt, Werner 47 Jetzt, Werner Fi H2 26 21 47
Kahle, Matthias 59 59 Kahle, Matthias Sk R5 59 59
Kainz, Martin 29 Kainz, Martin Mi F0 29 29
Karpa, Sven 19 Karpa, Sven B H1 19 19
Keil, Konstantin 19 Keil, Konstantin Sk R2 15 4 19
Kleinwächter, Thomas 12 12 Kleinwächter, ThomasFo C2 12 12
Klemm, Alexander 3 3 Klemm, Alexander Fi H4 3 3
Klemund, Dirk 7 Klemund, Dirk Mi N0 7 7
Knapp, Michael 14 Knapp, Michael Op R2 7 4 3 14
Knof, Philipp 34 Knof, Philipp Ci R3 34 34
Knacker, Nico 6 Knacker, Nico Ci R1 4 2 6
Kölle, Kai-Dieter 46 Kölle, Kai-Dieter Po H1 20 20 6 46
Konrath, Andreas 5 Konrath, Andreas Op H2 5 5
Kreim, Fabian 323 52 Kreim, Fabian Sk R5 50 49 45 44 42 41 271
Kress, Sven 3 Kress, Sven B F3 3 3
Kreuter, Norman 41 Kreuter, Norman Ci R3 10 9 8 6 6 2 41
Krusch, Benjamin 7 Krusch, Benjamin B F2 7 7
Küke, Michael 14 14 Küke, Michael Po C1 14 14
Kunstmann, Mario 8 Kunstmann, Mario Mi G1 8 8
Langlotz, Sebastian 11 Langlotz, Sebastian V C2 11 11
Laun, Stefan 2 Laun, Stefan Op F2 2 2
Leger, Philipp 6 Leger, Philipp Op R2 5 1 6
Lein, Karsten 2 2 Lein, Karsten Op H0 2 2
Leiß, Björn 10 10 Leiß, Björn Mz G2 10 10
Lenarz, Jürgen 6 17 Lenarz, Jürgen B H1 11 6 17
Leschhorn, Nico 109 Leschhorn, Nico Pg S2 29 26 23 21 10 109
Leschhorn, Roland 14 Leschhorn, Roland Pg S2 14 14
Limpert, Bastian 4 Limpert, Bastian B F2 4 4
Linnbach, Ulf 69 Linnbach, Ulf Po H1 21 15 14 14 5 69
Lorenz, Thomas 16 Lorenz, Thomas Mi H0 16 16
Madl, Thomas 3 Madl, Thomas V H4 3 3
Mandel, René 7 Mandel, René Op R2 7 7
Meter, Lukas 1 Meter, Lukas Ci R1 1 1
Michel, Bernd 15 Michel, Bernd Op H2 15 15
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Milde, Ken Mi H0 19 19
Mohe, Carsten Re R3 168 20 36 24 22 24 28 30 26
Müller, Kevin Op R2 18 5 1 8 4
Müller, Olaf B H1 34 34
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 13
Nebel, Torben Ci R1 2 1 1
Neumann, Moritz Op R2 8 1 7
Noller, Rainer Po H1 121 35 32 27 27
Orth, Patrick Op R2 18 4 10 4
Patrizio, Raimund Su F0 4 4
Petto, Stefan Mi G1 44 13 20 11
Pusch, Patrick Op R2 127 17 27 21 19 25 18
Ramonat, Raphael Mi H0 178 26 25 23 42 32
Rathkamp, Matthias Fo F2 2 2
Rausch, Michael Op H1 11 11
Retzer, Johann Ho F2 2 1 1
Riebensahm, Dirk Pg R5 21 21
Rinke, Jonas Sz F3 4 2 2
Scharmach, Peter Mi H0 61 17 21
Scheidhammer, Alois Op F1 9 9
Schelle, Niki Po GT 40 40
Schilcher, Robert Au F1 24 7 17
Schleimer, Christoph Op C2 19 19
Schlömer, Björn Pg R2 4 4
Schlumpberger, Uwe B F2 3 3
Schmid, Steffen Ci R2 18 18
Schmidt, Daniel V H1 6 6
Schmitt, Benjamin Ci R2 42 16 9 17
Schulz, Melanie Op R2 11 6 4 1
Schumann, Max Sz F3 3 3
Schumann, Ron Mi H0 43 12 31
Schütt, Axel Fo C2 4 4
Schütte, Martin Mi H0 11 11
Seidl, Jürgen V H2 9 9
Seidl, Manfred Su C1 4 4
Sindermann, Erik Re R1 2 2
Sonntag, Rigo Ho F3 6 2 4
Stiem, Leoni Fo F3 2 2
Stock, Uwe Su C0 4
Stölzel, Maik Po GT 92 24 31 37
Stötefalke, Niklas Op R2 33 7 7 11 1 7
Strycek, Volker Op F1 7 7
Stuckenberger, Martin B H1 13 13
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo R2 9 9
Tannert, Julius Op R2 109 23 11 11 24 17 16 11 18
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Milde, Ken 19 Milde, Ken Mi H0 19 19
Mohe, Carsten 210 42 Mohe, Carsten Re N1 36 30 28 26 24 24 168
Müller, Kevin 18 Müller, Kevin Op R2 8 5 4 1 18
Müller, Olaf 34 Müller, Olaf B H1 34 34
Muschiol, Mark 13 13 Muschiol, Mark Re N2 13 13
Nebel, Torben 2 Nebel, Torben Ci R1 1 1 2
Neumann, Moritz 8 Neumann, Moritz Op R2 7 1 8
Noller, Rainer 121 Noller, Rainer Mi F0 35 32 27 27 121
Orth, Patrick 18 Orth, Patrick Op R2 10 4 4 18
Patrizio, Raimund 4 Patrizio, Raimund Su F0 4 4
Petto, Stefan 44 Petto, Stefan Mi G1 20 13 11 44
Pusch, Patrick 127 Pusch, Patrick Op R2 27 25 21 19 18 17 127
Ramonat, Raphael 30 178 Ramonat, Raphael Mi H0 42 32 30 26 25 23 178
Rathkamp, Matthias 2 Rathkamp, Matthias Fo F2 2 2
Rausch, Michael 11 Rausch, Michael Op H1 11 11
Retzer, Johann 2 Retzer, Johann Ho F2 1 1 2
Riebensahm, Dirk 21 Riebensahm, Dirk Pg R5 21 21
Rinke, Jonas 4 Rinke, Jonas Sz F3 2 2 4
Scharmach, Peter 23 61 Scharmach, Peter Mi H0 23 21 17 61
Scheidhammer, Alois 9 Scheidhammer, Alois Op F1 9 9
Schelle, Niki 40 Schelle, Niki Po GT 40 40
Schilcher, Robert 24 Schilcher, Robert Au F1 17 7 24
Schleimer, Christoph 19 Schleimer, Christoph Op C2 19 19
Schlömer, Björn 4 Schlömer, Björn Pg R2 4 4
Schlumpberger, Uwe 3 Schlumpberger, Uwe B F2 3 3
Schmid, Steffen 18 Schmid, Steffen Ci R2 18 18
Schmidt, Daniel 6 Schmidt, Daniel V H1 6 6
Schmitt, Benjamin 42 Schmitt, Benjamin Ci R2 17 16 9 42
Schulz, Melanie 11 Schulz, Melanie Op R2 6 4 1 11
Schumann, Max 3 Schumann, Max Sz F3 3 3
Schumann, Ron 43 Schumann, Ron B F2 31 12 43
Schütt, Axel 4 Schütt, Axel Fo C2 4 4
Schütte, Martin 11 Schütte, Martin Mi H0 11 11
Seidl, Jürgen 9 Seidl, Jürgen V H2 9 9
Seidl, Manfred 4 Seidl, Manfred Su C1 4 4
Sindermann, Erik 2 Sindermann, Erik Re R1 2 2
Sonntag, Rigo 6 Sonntag, Rigo Ho F3 4 2 6
Stiem, Leoni 2 Stiem, Leoni Fo F3 2 2
Stock, Uwe 4 4 Stock, Uwe Su C0 4 4
Stölzel, Maik 92 Stölzel, Maik Po GT 37 31 24 92
Stötefalke, Niklas 33 Stötefalke, Niklas Op R2 11 7 7 7 1 33
Strycek, Volker 7 Strycek, Volker Op F1 7 7
Stuckenberger, Martin 13 Stuckenberger, Martin B H1 13 13
Sulzinger, Raffael 9 Sulzinger, Raffael Fo R2 9 9
Tannert, Julius 131 22 Tannert, Julius Op R2 24 23 18 17 16 11 109
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Thull, Wolfram Po F1 7 7
Treimer, Johannes Su G1 13 10 3
Ullrich, Philipp Pg R2 13 13
Veit, Reinhard Op H2 4 4
Velte, Mario Su N0 5 5
Vogt, Jens To H3 4 4
Voigt, Daniel Ho N2 8 8
Vollak, Sebastian B F2 18
von Appen, Marco V F2 1 1
von Gartzen, SebastianOp R2 16 3 8 5
Wacker, Tim Op R2 5 3 2
Wagner, Martin Mi F0 16 16
Wald, Peter B F1 4 3 1
Wallenwein, Mark Sk R5 239 39 48 41 37 34 40
Wallenwein, Sandro Sk R5 64 26 38
Wallenwein, Thomas Su N0 36 36
Wawrzyniak, André Op R2 7 3 4
Wecker, Josef Op H1 3 3
Weidner, Jan Ld H3 11
Weigert, Timo Pg R2 23 5 9 6 3
Weileder, Rudi B F2 7 7
Wentow, Thorsten V F2 6 6
Werner, Anton Au K0 47 12 16
Wierwille, Ralf-Michael Mi N0 12 12
Wild, Stephan B H1 45 25 20
Winter, Sascha Mi N0 8 8
Wolf, Sebastian Mi N0 21 9 4 8
Wolters, Michael Ci R1 7 3 4
Zeltner, Ruben Po GT 278 46 33 49 48 41 47 33 47 33 33
Zimmermann, Sebastia V H2 40 21 19
Zorn, Stephanie Re F2 8 8
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Thull, Wolfram 7 Thull, Wolfram Po F1 7 7
Treimer, Johannes 13 Treimer, Johannes Su G1 10 3 13
Ullrich, Philipp 13 Ullrich, Philipp Pg R2 13 13
Veit, Reinhard 4 Veit, Reinhard Op H2 4 4
Velte, Mario 5 Velte, Mario Su N0 5 5
Vogt, Jens 4 Vogt, Jens To H3 4 4
Voigt, Daniel 8 Voigt, Daniel Ho N2 8 8
Vollak, Sebastian 18 18 Vollak, Sebastian B F2 18 18
von Appen, Marco 1 von Appen, Marco V F2 1 1
von Gartzen, Sebastian 16 von Gartzen, SebastiaOp R2 8 5 3 16
Wacker, Tim 5 Wacker, Tim Op R2 3 2 5
Wagner, Martin 16 Wagner, Martin Mi F0 16 16
Wald, Peter 4 Wald, Peter B F1 3 1 4
Wallenwein, Mark 239 Wallenwein, Mark Sk R5 48 41 40 39 37 34 239
Wallenwein, Sandro 64 Wallenwein, Sandro Sk R5 38 26 64
Wallenwein, Thomas 36 Wallenwein, Thomas Su N0 36 36
Wawrzyniak, André 7 Wawrzyniak, André Op R2 4 3 7
Wecker, Josef 3 Wecker, Josef Op H1 3 3
Weidner, Jan 11 11 Weidner, Jan Ld H3 11 11
Weigert, Timo 23 Weigert, Timo Pg R2 9 6 5 3 23
Weileder, Rudi 7 Weileder, Rudi B F2 7 7
Wentow, Thorsten 6 Wentow, Thorsten V F2 6 6
Werner, Anton 19 47 Werner, Anton Au K0 19 16 12 47
Wierwille, Ralf-Michael 12 Wierwille, Ralf-MichaeMi N0 12 12
Wild, Stephan 45 Wild, Stephan B H1 25 20 45
Winter, Sascha 8 Winter, Sascha Mi N0 8 8
Wolf, Sebastian 21 Wolf, Sebastian Mi N0 9 8 4 21
Wolters, Michael 7 Wolters, Michael Ci R1 4 3 7
Zeltner, Ruben 410 132 Zeltner, Ruben Po GT 49 48 47 47 46 41 278
Zimmermann, Sebastian 40 Zimmermann, Sebast V H2 21 19 40
Zorn, Stephanie 8 Zorn, Stephanie Re F2 8 8
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